
                         

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

2004-05 5291 2095535 1895 665823 2940 1293520 209 60885

2005-06 5478 2080386 2249 746589 2480 1054161 243 89161

2006-07 6395 2820373 2694 1089063 2507 1234597 515 189908

2007-08 6870 4083604 3043 1760416 2500 1512795 726 388653

2008-09 3835 2216934 1925 1005843 1325 828190 363 214428

2009-10 237 161479 70 60508 138 81134 20 10550

2010-11 1592 1142554 774 506687 412 342021 274 190829

2011-12 1576 1303225 780 596979 438 422272 222 170410

2012-13 1436 1324210 697 613216 408 420134 208 158047

2013-14 1820 1859668 853 761853 608 757469 243 213484

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

 No. of 

Cases
Amount

2004-05 41 21090 1 3760 203 53277

2005-06 39 19836 21 7044 446 163595

2006-07 40 27570 24 11806 615 267429

2007-08 37 55440 27 15512 537 350788

2008-09 15 10357 11 7485 196 150631

2009-10 0 0 0 0 9 9287

2010-11 0 0 3 2500 129 100517

2011-12 5 2237 5 5000 126 106327

2012-13 2 1196 11 17425 110 114192

2013-14 1 1000 11 10130 104 115732
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14.10  Loans Sanctioned and Disbursed by the House

Building Finance Corporation

  Total   Punjab   Sindh
  Khyber Pakhtoon 

Khwa

2096092

274249

                 Number and amount of loans sanctioned

Year       

                 Number and amount of loans sanctioned

Amount of loans 

disbursed
       Balochistan                Azad Kashmir     Islamabad & GilgitYear       

1904045

2087297

2624856

4118269

1086044

1631816

1289413

1757577

Source : House Building Finance Company Limited


